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Item no.:

Product description:

282-698/281-434

2-CONDUCTOR FUSE TERMINAL BLOCK FORMINI-
AUTOMOTIVE BLADE-TYPE FUSES WITH TESTING
FACILITY 24 V WITH BLOWN FUSE INDICATION BY LED

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 25 pieces

RoHS compliant

Product group

Power consumption LED
Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Connection method
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials

Height

Height

Width
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1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
4.8 mA

0.2 -6 mm?

24 -10 AWG

CAGE CLAMP® CONNECTION
400 V

6 kV

3

25A

30A

18.14 ¢

gray

Angled Type

2

2

33.5mm

1.32in

8 mm



Width

0.3151in
Depth 85 mm
Depth 3.35in
Strip length from 12 mm
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Strip length to 13 mm

Strip length 0.491in

Safety information 1 The nominal voltage and nominal current are
defined by the indicator lamp or the fuse.

Safety information 2 Blade-type fuses, please note touchproof protection
from 42V

Mounting TS 35
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Item no. Admission office Approval no. Voltage [V]

282-698/281-434 UR E45172 24
Sorting criteria: admission office - approval number

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected
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Current [A]
30

®
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Cross section [ mm?]

24-10



